
DAY DATE OPPONENT / EVENT SITE VAR / JV
Thursday 30-Nov Cristo Rey High School * CHS 6:00 (Varsity only)

Thursday 30-Nov ND Belmont High School * CHS 4:00 (JV only)

Friday 1-Dec Branham High School CHS 7:00 / 5:00

Saturday 2-Dec Half Moon Bay High School * HHS 9:45 (Varsity only)

Saturday 2-Dec Capuchino High School * SHS 12:30 (JV only)
Wednesday 6-Dec Willow Glen High School CHS 6:00 / 4:00

Thursday 7-Dec Pinewood School * CHS 6:00 (Varsity only)

Thursday 7-Dec Fremont High School * CHS 4:00 (JV only)

Saturday 9-Dec TBA * TBA TBA

Monday 11-Dec The King's Academy CHS 6:00 (Var only)
Wednesday 13-Dec Piedmont Hills High School CHS 7:00 / 5:00

Friday 15-Dec MacDonald High School MHS 5:00 (JV only)
Wednesday 3-Jan Fremont High School CHS 7:00 / 5:00

Friday 5-Jan Lynbrook High School  LHS 6:00 / 4:00
Wednesday 10-Jan Monta Vista High School CHS 7:00 (Var only)

Friday 12-Jan Milpitas High School MHS 7:00 / 5:00
Wednesday 17-Jan Gunn High School CHS 7:00 / 5:00

Friday 19-Jan Wilcox High School WHS 7:00 / 5:00
Wednesday 24-Jan Fremont High School FHS 6:00 / 4:00

Friday 26-Jan Lynbrook High School  CHS 7:00 / 5:00
Wednesday 31-Jan Monta Vista High School MVHS 6:00 (Var only)

Friday 2-Feb Milpitas High School CHS 7:00 / 5:00
Wednesday 7-Feb Gunn High School GHS 7:00 / 5:00

Friday 9-Feb Wilcox High School (Senior Night) CHS 7:00 / 5:00
Wednesday 14-Feb MacDonald High School CHS 5:00 (JV only)

Asst. Principal / Athletics: Steven Puccinelli (408) 366-7375

https://chs.fuhsd.org/student-life/athletics/winter-sports/soccer-girls

Athletic Trainer: Ajay Kurani (408) 366-7331 

Cupertino High School
2023 - 2024 Girls Soccer Schedule

BOLD = Home Matches                   ITALIC  = League Matches                    * = Firebird Classic Tournament     

Head Varsity Coach: Lindsey Heen     E-Mail: lindz.heen00@gmail.com     

Head JV Coach: Isabel Grace     E-Mail: isabel.lin.grace@gmail.com

Athletic Director: Scott Stevens (408) 366-7314 


